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North District Masters Open Championships - 20/08/2016

Psych Sheet
Event 101 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

1 Ferguson, Chris M34 Silver City 2:06.00

2 Watson, Charlie M?22 Aberdeen Dol 2:10.00

3 Bryce, Robert M?22 Aberdeen Dol 2:10.00

4 Wheeler, Andrew M39 Silver City 2:14.00

5 McDonald, John M22 Heart Of Mid 2:15.68

6 Burnett, Jason M42 Musselburgh 2:16.91

7 Robertson, Laura W28 Silver City 2:17.74

8 White, Andrew M20 Aberdeen Asc 2:19.51

9 Watt, Ryan M42 Banff&Buchan 2:20.00
10 Bromham, James M44 Inverness 2:21.22
11 Williams, Stuart MS55 Inverness 2:24.21
12 Murray, Michael M44 Banff&Buchan 2:25.66
13 Falconer, June W52 Silver City 2:26.84
14 Rennie, Alan M35 Broch 2:27.60
15 Bain, Brian MS56 Silver City 2:28.00
16 Shields, Laura W42 Scotia 2:28.51
17 McBeath, Karen W54 Forres 2:30.40
18  Bailey, Andrew M41 Perth Mas 2:31.27
19 Hattle, Judith W56 Carlisle Aq 2:32.00
20  Caird, Alastair M54 Forfar 2:32.00
21 Wallace, Gordon M54 Ren 96 2:32.00
22 Edwards, David MS53  Silver City 2:32.69
23 Robertson, Douglas M49 Ren 96 2:36.04
24 Matheson, Meg W26 Banff&Buchan 2:36.70
25  Halliday, Stewart M49 Dun City Aqu 2:39.21
26  Pirie, Alison W40 Silver City 2:40.00
27 Robertson, Debbie W36 Inverness 2:40.00
28 Milne, Ian M65 Silver City 2:40.00
29  QGairns, Stewart M50 Banff&Buchan 2:40.00
30 Murray, Claire W47 Dun City Aqu 2:40.00
31 Cooper, Audrey W62 Silver City 2:41.32
32 Ueckermann, Hannah W53 Witham Dolph 2:42.91
33 Pearson, Graham M64 Carlisle Aq 2:43.95
34  Donachie, Karen W51 Dun City Aqu 2:45.00
35 Drever, Nicola W38 Silver City 2:45.00
36 Lawford, Richard M41 Silver City 2:45.88
37  Maasdorp, Nichola W46 Forres 2:51.63
38  Evans, Andrew Mé61 Silver City 2:52.69
39 Figuerola Hurtado, Joan M26 Warrender Ba 2:55.00
40  O'Flaherty, Carole W38 Silver City 3:00.00
41 Manson, Jane W49 Inverness 3:00.00
42  Lindsay, Valerie W46 Y.AABA. 3:02.02
43 Torrie, Trudy W46 Perth Mas 3:03.67
44 Strachan, Eunice W58 Banff&Buchan 3:18.00
45 Wallet, Alan M66 Silver City 3:18.00
46 Campbell, Day W65 Silver City 3:23.72
47 Asher, Jane W85 Kings Cormorants SC 3:30.00
48 Scott, Nancy W85 Inverness 4:58.27
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Event 102 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
1 Mclntosh, Stuart M23 Aberdeen Dol 56.83
2 Campbell, Mark M25 Aberdeen Dol 57.60
3 Honey, Alastair M27 Silver City 1:05.20
4 Burnett, Jason M42 Musselburgh 1:07.98
5 Smith, David M23 Silver City 1:08.00
6 Sutherland, David M29 Silver City 1:08.25
7  Watt, Ryan M42 Banff&Buchan 1:08.84
8  Keir, Rachael W30 Silver City 1:08.87
9  Fraser, Carly W24 Silver City 1:08.87
10  Ogg, Kieran M19 Aberdeen Dol 1:08.87
11 Nixon, Claire W34 Dun City Aqu 1:11.00
12 Meeks, Stephen MS53 Inverness 1:11.01
13 Drummond, Craig M27 Scotia 1:11.52
14 Smedley, Gregory M31 Silver City 1:12.30
15 Mclntosh, Kelly W27 Silver City 1:13.87
16 Sutherland, Ian M24 Heart Of Mid 1:14.71
17  Barton, Neville M62 Trafford Met 1:15.00
18  Moncrieff, Chris M60 Inverleith 1:15.00
19  Cunnah, Delyth W48 Dun City Aqu 1:15.85
20 Bromham, James M44 Inverness 1:15.86
21 Miller, Ruth W23 Heart Of Mid 1:18.00
22 Bain, Brian MS56 Silver City 1:18.00
23 King, Fiona W30 Milngavie &B 1:18.06
24 Fyvie, Natalie W27 Dyce 1:18.37
25 Parkinson, Jane W49 Forres 1:18.92
26  Riach, Eddie M63 Milngavie &B 1:19.32
27  Lawford, Richard M41 Silver City 1:19.53
28 Langiewicz, Sylwia W31 Inverness 1:19.86
29  Bailey, Andrew M41 Perth Mas 1:19.98
30  Morris, Julian Gareth M43 Lochaber Swim Team 1:20.00
31 Farr, Bronwyn W31 Silver City 1:20.00
32 Halliday, Stewart M49 Dun City Aqu 1:20.43
33 Sheard, Tracy W47 Silver City 1:21.62
34 McNally, Lindsay W42 Dun City Aqu 1:21.71
35  Gray, Kirsten W33 Heart Of Mid 1:21.82
36  Craig, Janice W45 Milngavie &B 1:22.85
37 Wallace, Gordon M54 Ren 96 1:23.95
38 Robertson, Debbie W36 Inverness 1:24.10
39  Craig-Could, Mandy W45 Highland 1:24.35
40  Kaczmarek, Ryan M20 Banff&Buchan 1:24.63
41 Murray, Michael M44 Banff&Buchan 1:25.00
42 Shields, Laura W42 Scotia 1:25.53
43 Matheson, Meg W26 Banff&Buchan 1:25.60
44 Macdougall, Jennifer W46 Inverness 1:25.84
45 Edwards, David MS53  Silver City 1:27.46
46 Macbeth, Lachlan M23 Inverness 1:28.52
47 Ueckermann, Hannah W53 Witham Dolph 1:30.26
48 Evans, Andrew M61 Silver City 1:31.21
49 Figuerola Hurtado, Joan M26 Warrender Ba 1:32.00
50  Craig, Elaine W49 Milngavie &B 1:32.42
51 Jolly, Vicky W40 Dyce 1:33.66
52 Palmer, Nikki W18 Banff&Buchan 1:34.20
53 Donachie, Karen W51 Dun City Aqu 1:35.00
54 Maasdorp, Nichola W46 Forres 1:35.05
55 Eastcroft, Alison W35 Silver City 1:36.44 Scr
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Event 102 ... (Mixed 100 SC Meter IM)
56  Mackay, Helen W57 Glenrothes 1:40.00
57  White, Stewart M54 Aberdeen Asc 1:40.35
58  Campbell, Angela W49 Banff&Buchan 1:41.24
59  Wallet, Alan M66 Silver City 1:43.00
60  Torrie, Trudy W46 Perth Mas 1:43.71
61 McCoy, Holley W54 Swim Western Isles 1:43.79
62 Jackson, Patricia W69 East Anglian Swallow Tails 1:45.00
63 Manson, Jane W49 Inverness 1:45.00
64  Walsh, Miriam W50 Dun City Aqu 1:45.13
65 Jackson, George M71 East Anglian Swallow Tails 1:48.00
66  Cassidy, Frances W62 Inverness 1:50.00
67  Campbell, Day W65 Silver City 1:55.02

68 Asher, Jane W85 Kings Cormorants SC 2:00.00
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Event 103 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
1 Dunbar, Euan M22 Aberdeen Dol 24.72
2 Bryce, Robert M22 Aberdeen Dol 24.85
3 Lindsay, Tom M28 Silver City 25.79
4 Rafipay, Edward M30 Silver City 25.81
5 Watson, Charlie M?22 Aberdeen Dol 26.53
6  Watson, Eddie M20 Aberdeen Dol 27.00
7 Ogg, Kieran M19 Aberdeen Dol 27.15
8 Honey, Alastair M27 Silver City 27.24
9 Campbell, Jordan James M20 Banff&Buchan 28.93
10 Smith, David M23 Silver City 29.00
11 Burnett, Jason M42 Musselburgh 29.60
12 Diamond, Alexandra W25 Silver City 30.00
13 Davidson, George M20 Dyce 30.43
14 Murray, Michael M44 Banff&Buchan 31.13
15 Mullan, Aidan M39 Warrender Ba 31.16
16 Meeks, Stephen M53 Inverness 31.18
17 Fraser, Susan W47 Free Style 31.18
18 Long, Peter M53 Free Style 31.70
19 Nixon, Claire W34 Dun City Aqu 31.80
20 Hattle, Judith W56 Carlisle Aq 31.81
21 Morris, Julian Gareth M43 Lochaber Swim Team 32.00
22 Milne, Ian M65 Silver City 32.44
23 Bromham, James M44 Inverness 32.53
24 Dunnett, Keith M46 Silver City 32.58
25 Homer, Barry M55 Inverness 32.64
26 Cunnah, Delyth W48 Dun City Aqu 32.94
27 Watt, Ryan M42 Banff&Buchan 32.95
28 McBeath, Karen W54 Forres 33.17
29  Gairns, Stewart M50 Banff&Buchan 33.88
30  Mclntosh, Kelly W27 Silver City 34.36
31 Dale, Heather W43 Silver City 34.81
32 Jolly, Ashleigh W25 Perth Mas 35.13
33 Langiewicz, Sylwia W31 Inverness 35.33
34 Eastcroft, Alison W35 Silver City 35.65 Scr
35 Craig-Could, Mandy W45 Highland 35.75
36  Halliday, Stewart M49 Dun City Aqu 35.87
37  Murray, Catherine W41 Thurso 3591
38 Bain, Brian M56 Silver City 36.00
39 Fyvie, Natalie W27 Dyce 36.00
40 McGibbon, Fiona W39 Inverness 36.28
41 McNally, Lindsay W42 Dun City Aqu 36.46
42 Sheard, Tracy W47 Silver City 36.55
43 Craig, Janice W45 Milngavie &B 37.70
44 Macbeth, Lachlan M23 Inverness 37.92
45 Murray, Claire W47 Dun City Aqu 38.00
46 Edwards, David M53  Silver City 38.49
47  Barton, Rachel W68 Trafford Met 38.50
48 Maasdorp, Nichola W46 Forres 38.86
49 Homer, Sarah W24 Unattached 40.00
50 Zacha, Jordan M23 Banff&Buchan 40.67
51 Jackson, Patricia W69 East Anglian Swallow Tails 42.00
52 Jolly, Vicky W40 Dyce 42.03
53 Craig, Elaine W49 Milngavie &B 42.52
54  McCoy, Holley W54 Swim Western Isles 44.59
55 Skinner, Michael M69 Barnet Copt 45.00
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Event 103 ... (Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Swanson, Jessika
Walsh, Miriam
Wallet, Alan
Duthie, Gilbert
Philip, Bert
Chaffer, Rebbecca
Cassidy, Frances

w22
W50
M66
Ms1
M70
w41
w62

Psych Sheet

Aberdeen Asc
Dun City Aqu
Silver City
Banff&Buchan
Silver City
Carlisle Aq
Inverness

45.00

45.94

46.00

49.19

49.50

51.90

55.00
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Event 104 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

1 Mclntosh, Stuart M23 Aberdeen Dol 54.66

2 Sutherland, David M?29 Silver City 1:08.34

3 McDonald, John M22 Heart Of Mid 1:12.18

4 Matheson, Sarah W21 Inverness 1:12.98

5  Lock, Carol W31 Heart Of Mid 1:13.26

6 Wheeler, Andrew M39 Silver City 1:14.00

7  Riach, Eddie M63 Milngavie &B 1:14.14

8 Drummond, Craig M27 Scotia 1:14.56

9  Dunnett, Keith M46 Silver City 1:15.31
10  Rennie, Alan M35 Broch 1:15.55
11 Drever, Nicola W38 Silver City 1:16.00
12 Meeks, Stephen MS53 Inverness 1:17.27
13 Farr, Bronwyn W31 Silver City 1:18.00
14 Langiewicz, Sylwia W31 Inverness 1:18.15
15 Kaczmarek, Ryan M20 Banff&Buchan 1:18.25
16  Matheson, Meg W26 Banff&Buchan 1:18.82
17 Bain, Brian M56 Silver City 1:19.00
18  Jolly, Ashleigh W25 Perth Mas 1:19.18
19  Robertson, Douglas M49 Ren 96 1:19.92
20  Pirie, Alison W40 Silver City 1:22.50
21 Smiles, Emily W18 Banff&Buchan 1:22.59
22 Gray, Kirsten W33 Heart Of Mid 1:24.57
23 Homer, Barry MS55 Inverness 1:25.08
24 Summers, Blake M35 Silver City 1:25.11
25 Robertson, Debbie W36 Inverness 1:27.79
26 Macbeth, Lachlan M23 Inverness 1:27.82
27  Evans, Andrew Me61 Silver City 1:29.15
28 Caird, Alastair M54 Forfar 1:30.00
29  Halliday, Stewart M49 Dun City Aqu 1:30.00
30 Ueckermann, Hannah W53 Witham Dolph 1:31.77
31 Jolly, Vicky W40 Dyce 1:35.86
32 Cooper, Audrey W62 Silver City 1:36.00
33 Dale, Heather W43 Silver City 1:37.37
34  O'Flaherty, Carole W38 Silver City 1:38.04
35  Mackay, Helen W57 Glenrothes 1:40.97
36  Cassidy, Frances W62 Inverness 1:45.00
37  Jackson, Patricia W69 East Anglian Swallow Tails 1:45.00
38  Philip, Bert M70 Silver City 1:54.59
39  Macrae, Farquhar M77 Silver City 1:58.00
40  Wilson, Mary Margaret W52 Heart Of Mid 2:00.75
41 Scott, Nancy W85 Inverness 2:30.00
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Event 105 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
1 Bryce, Robert M?22 Aberdeen Dol 23.30
2 Watson, Charlie M22 Aberdeen Dol 23 .80
3 Rafipay, Edward M30 Silver City 2391
4  Watson, Eddie M20 Aberdeen Dol 24.00
5 Ogg, Kieran M19 Aberdeen Dol 24.36
6  Lindsay, Tom M28 Silver City 24.85
7 Leach, Thomas M24 Aberdeen Dol 25.00
8 Long, Peter M53 Free Style 25.81
9 Honey, Alastair M27 Silver City 26.00
10  Campbell, Jordan James M20 Banff&Buchan 26.02
11 More, Calum M22 Inverness 26.07
12 Burnett, Jason M42 Musselburgh 26.14
13 Davidson, George M20 Dyce 26.47
14 Drummond, Craig M27 Scotia 26.69
15 Smith, David M23 Silver City 26.78
16 Watt, Ryan M42 Banff&Buchan 27.07
17 Evans, Paul M50 Forres 27.19
18  Meeks, Lewis M21 Inverness 27.94
19  Diamond, Alexandra W25 Silver City 27.97
20 McDonald, John M22 Heart Of Mid 28.07
21 Fraser, Susan W47 Free Style 28.13
22 Keir, Rachael W30 Silver City 28.15
23 Murray, Michael M44 Banff&Buchan 28.30
24 Barton, Neville M62 Trafford Met 28.50
25 Smedley, Gregory M31 Silver City 28.50
26 Mullan, Aidan M39 Warrender Ba 28.54
27 Fraser, Carly W24 Silver City 28.63
28 Cunnah, Delyth W48 Dun City Aqu 28.84
29 Dunnett, Keith M46 Silver City 2921
30 Miller, Ruth W23 Heart Of Mid 2021
31 Bromham, James M44 Inverness 29.35
32 Mongcrieff, Chris M60 Inverleith 29.50
33 Lawford, Richard M41 Silver City 29.56
34 Mclntosh, Kelly W27 Silver City 29.84
35 Murray, Catherine W41 Thurso 30.16
36  Gairns, Stewart M50 Banff&Buchan 30.22
37 Wallace, Gordon M54 Ren 96 30.23
38 Bailey, Andrew M41 Perth Mas 30.42
39 Dale, Heather W43 Silver City 30.48
40 Halliday, Stewart M49 Dun City Aqu 30.70
41 McBeath, Karen W54 Forres 30.73
42 Homer, Barry M55 Inverness 30.94
43 Gray, Kirsten W33 Heart Of Mid 31.04
44 Matheson, Sarah W21 Inverness 31.07
45 Shields, Laura W42 Scotia 31.33
46 Kennedy, Louise W24 Silver City 31.50
47 Bain, Brian M56 Silver City 31.50
48 Parkinson, Jane W49 Forres 31.59
49 Zacha, Jordan M23 Banff&Buchan 31.61
50 Evans, Andrew M61 Silver City 31.73
51 Eastcroft, Alison W35 Silver City 31.83 Secr
52 Morris, Julian Gareth M43 Lochaber Swim Team 32.00
53 Sheard, Tracy W47 Silver City 32.09
54 Milne, Ian M65 Silver City 32.26
55 Langiewicz, Sylwia W31 Inverness 32.77
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Event 105 ... (Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
56 Craig, Janice W45 Milngavie &B 32.96
57 Edwards, David M53  Silver City 33.27
58 Pirie, Alison W40 Silver City 33.39
59  Macdougall, Jennifer W46 Inverness 33.70
60 Skinner, Michael M69 Barnet Copt 34.00
61 Swanson, Jessika W22 Aberdeen Asc 34.00
62 Murray, Claire W47 Dun City Aqu 34.00
63 Maasdorp, Nichola W46 Forres 34.35
64 Wallet, Alan M66 Silver City 35.00
65 Donachie, Karen W51 Dun City Aqu 35.00
66 Drever, Nicola W38 Silver City 35.00
67 Homer, Sarah W24 Unattached 35.00
68 White, Stewart M54 Aberdeen Asc 35.68
69 Barton, Rachel W68 Trafford Met 36.00
70  Craig, Elaine W49 Milngavie &B 36.13
71 Duthie, Gilbert M51 Banff&Buchan 37.50
72 Wilson, David M50 Aberdeen Asc 37.92
73 Mitchell, Christine W47 Banff&Buchan 38.01
74 Walsh, Miriam W50 Dun City Aqu 38.51
75 Campbell, Angela W49 Banff&Buchan 38.78
76 Philip, Bert M70 Silver City 38.89
77 Strachan, Eunice W58 Banff&Buchan 38.91
78 Palmer, Nikki W18 Banff&Buchan 39.53
79 Mair, Christy W18 Banff&Buchan 39.60
80 Jackson, Patricia W69 East Anglian Swallow Tails 40.00
81 Manson, Jane W49 Inverness 40.00
82 Asher, Jane W85 Kings Cormorants SC 40.00
83  Torrie, Trudy W46 Perth Mas 40.06
84 McCoy, Holley W54 Swim Western Isles 40.09
85 Lindsay, Valerie W46 Y.A.AB.A. 42.11
86 Cassidy, Frances W62 Inverness 43.00
87 Fraser, Elaine W61 Ren 96 45.92
88 Macrae, Farquhar M77 Silver City 48.36

89 Scott, Nancy W85 Inverness 1:00.89
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Event 106 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

1 Campbell, Mark M25 Aberdeen Dol 1:02.53

2 Rafipay, Edward M30 Silver City 1:04.59

3 Dunbar, Euan M?22 Aberdeen Dol 1:05.90

4 Ferguson, Chris M34 Silver City 1:09.49

5 Burnett, Jason M42 Musselburgh 1:14.05

6  Fraser, Carly W24 Silver City 1:14.76

7 Robertson, Laura W28 Silver City 1:16.59

8 Sutherland, David M?29 Silver City 1:16.60

9 Watt, Ryan M42 Banff&Buchan 1:16.76
10 Sutherland, Ian M24 Heart Of Mid 1:16.88
11 King, Fiona W30 Milngavie &B 1:17.87
12 Nixon, Claire W34 Dun City Aqu 1:18.00
13 Smith, David M23 Silver City 1:18.03
14 Pearson, Graham M64 Carlisle Aq 1:18.18
15 Dunnett, Keith M46 Silver City 1:18.90
16  Barton, Neville M62 Trafford Met 1:19.78
17  Williams, Stuart MS55 Inverness 1:19.98
18  Rennie, Alan M35 Broch 1:20.42
19 Miller, Ruth W23 Heart Of Mid 1:20.44
20 Meeks, Stephen M53 Inverness 1:22.52
21 Hattle, Judith W56 Carlisle Aq 1:24.99
22 Cunnah, Delyth W48 Dun City Aqu 1:25.00
23 Lawford, Richard M41 Silver City 1:25.38
24 Robertson, Douglas M49 Ren 96 1:25.46
25  Lock, Carol W31 Heart Of Mid 1:25.64
26  Halliday, Stewart M49 Dun City Aqu 1:26.44
27  McNally, Lindsay W42 Dun City Aqu 1:27.31
28  Ueckermann, Hannah W53 Witham Dolph 1:27.64
29  Parkinson, Jane W49 Forres 1:28.82
30 Bain, Brian M56 Silver City 1:30.00
31 Fyvie, Natalie W27 Dyce 1:30.23
32 Murray, Catherine W41 Thurso 1:30.77
33 Gairns, Stewart M50 Banff&Buchan 1:32.07
34 Summers, Blake M35 Silver City 1:32.25
35 Macpherson-Stewart, J M67 Free Style 1:32.50
36 Macdougall, Jennifer W46 Inverness 1:33.94
37  Riach, Eddie M63 Milngavie &B 1:35.00
38 McGibbon, Fiona W39 Inverness 1:35.35
39  Cooper, Audrey W62 Silver City 1:36.19
40 Shields, Laura W42 Scotia 1:36.27
41 Lindsay, Valerie W46 Y.AABA. 1:36.63
42 Chaffer, Rebbecca W41 Carlisle Aq 1:37.56
43 Smiles, Emily W18 Banff&Buchan 1:38.11
44  Zacha, Jordan M23 Banff&Buchan 1:38.14
45 Caird, Alastair M54 Forfar 1:40.00
46  O'Flaherty, Carole W38 Silver City 1:40.40
47 Wilson, David M50 Aberdeen Asc 1:41.22
48  Mackay, Helen W57 Glenrothes 1:46.35
49 Jackson, George M71 East Anglian Swallow Tails 1:52.00
50  Jackson, Patricia W69 East Anglian Swallow Tails 1:55.00
51 Macrae, Farquhar M77 Silver City 1:56.92
52 Wilson, Mary Margaret W52 Heart Of Mid 1:58.72
53 Fraser, Elaine W61 Ren 96 1:59.70
54 Scott, Nancy W85 Inverness 3:10.07
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Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
1 Inverness X120 A NT
2 Aberdeen Asc X120 A NT
3 Silver City X120 A NT
4 Silver City X120 B NT
5 Heart Of Mid X120 A NT
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Event 201 Mixed 400 SC Meter IM
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
1 Robertson, Laura W28 Silver City 5:07.01
2 Smith, David M23 Silver City 5:07.01
3 Sutherland, David M29 Silver City 5:15.00
4 Lock, Carol W31 Heart Of Mid 5:21.12
5  Rennie, Alan M35 Broch 5:34.99
6 White, Andrew M20 Aberdeen Asc 5:45.00
7 Nixon, Claire W34 Dun City Aqu 5:45.00
8  Dunnett, Keith M46 Silver City 5:47.87
9 Hattle, Judith W56 Carlisle Aq 5:51.03
10 Falconer, June W52 Silver City 5:52.37
11 Jolly, Ashleigh W25 Perth Mas 6:00.00
12 Kaczmarek, Ryan M20 Banff&Buchan 6:12.33
13 Bain, Brian MS56 Silver City 6:15.00
14 Pearson, Graham M64 Carlisle Aq 6:20.34
15 Cooper, Audrey W62 Silver City 6:22.22
16 Smiles, Emily W18 Banff&Buchan 6:29.06
17  Murray, Claire W47 Dun City Aqu 6:30.00
18  Caird, Alastair M54 Forfar 6:30.00
19 Evans, Andrew Mé61 Silver City 7:05.44
20  Jackson, Patricia W69 East Anglian Swallow Tails 7:50.00
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Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
1 Campbell, Mark M25 Aberdeen Dol 52.75
2 Watson, Eddie M20 Aberdeen Dol 53.00
3 Ogg, Kieran M19 Aberdeen Dol 54.23
4 Lindsay, Tom M28 Silver City 55.21
5 More, Calum M?22 Inverness 57.01
6  Drummond, Craig M27 Scotia 58.72
7 Burnett, Jason M42 Musselburgh 59.10
8  Wheeler, Andrew M39 Silver City 1:01.01
9 Watt, Ryan M42 Banff&Buchan 1:01.10
10 Fraser, Carly W24 Silver City 1:01.50
11 Mullan, Aidan M39 Warrender Ba 1:02.00
12 Smedley, Gregory M31 Silver City 1:02.10
13 Barton, Neville M62 Trafford Met 1:02.50
14 Bromham, James M44 Inverness 1:02.50
15 McDonald, John M22 Heart Of Mid 1:02.65
16  White, Andrew M20 Aberdeen Asc 1:03.06
17 Murray, Michael M44 Banff&Buchan 1:03.11
18 Sutherland, Tan M24 Heart Of Mid 1:03.13
19 Miller, Ruth W23 Heart Of Mid 1:03.21
20  Diamond, Alexandra W25 Silver City 1:03.33
21 Fraser, Susan W47 Free Style 1:04.50
22 Williams, Stuart M55 Inverness 1:05.44
23 Cunnah, Delyth W48 Dun City Aqu 1:05.48
24 Meeks, Stephen MS53 Inverness 1:05.65
25  Kennedy, Louise W24 Silver City 1:06.00
26  Murray, Catherine W41 Thurso 1:06.28
27 Matheson, Sarah W21 Inverness 1:06.64
28 Wallace, Gordon M54 Ren 96 1:07.03
29 Riach, Eddie M63 Milngavie &B 1:07.19
30 Shields, Laura W42 Scotia 1:07.46
31 Dale, Heather W43 Silver City 1:07.50
32 McBeath, Karen W54 Forres 1:07.58
33 Bain, Brian MS56 Silver City 1:08.00
34  Lawford, Richard M41 Silver City 1:08.10
35  King, Fiona W30 Milngavie &B 1:08.44
36 Parkinson, Jane W49 Forres 1:08.50
37  Gairns, Stewart M50 Banff&Buchan 1:08.76
38 Summers, Blake M35 Silver City 1:08.93
39  Mongcrieff, Chris M60 Inverleith 1:09.00
40  Halliday, Stewart M49 Dun City Aqu 1:09.31
41 Gray, Kirsten W33 Heart Of Mid 1:10.02
42 Jolly, Ashleigh W25 Perth Mas 1:10.19
43 Bailey, Andrew M41 Perth Mas 1:10.78
44  Edwards, David MS53  Silver City 1:11.38
45 Milne, Ian M65 Silver City 1:12.00
46  Matheson, Meg W26 Banff&Buchan 1:12.03
47  Craig, Janice W45 Milngavie &B 1:12.36
48 Robertson, Debbie W36 Inverness 1:12.66
49 Pirie, Alison W40 Silver City 1:12.74
50 Sheard, Tracy W47 Silver City 1:12.93
51 Eastcroft, Alison W35 Silver City 1:13.55 Scr
52 McGibbon, Fiona W39 Inverness 1:13.62
53  Craig-Could, Mandy W45 Highland 1:14.25
54  Macbeth, Lachlan M23 Inverness 1:14.55
55 Smiles, Emily W18 Banff&Buchan 1:14.88
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Event 202
56 Swanson, Jessika
57 Donachie, Karen
58  McNally, Lindsay
59  Barton, Rachel
60 Maasdorp, Nichola
61 Skinner, Michael
62 Evans, Andrew
63 Drever, Nicola
64 Zacha, Jordan
65  Ueckermann, Hannah
66 Craig, Elaine
67 Homer, Sarah
68 O'Flaherty, Carole
69 White, Stewart
70 Chaffer, Rebbecca
71 Mitchell, Christine
72 Wilson, David
73 Torrie, Trudy
74 Mackay, Helen
75 Wallet, Alan
76 Manson, Jane
77 Walsh, Miriam
78 Lindsay, Valerie
79 Strachan, Eunice
80 Asher, Jane
81 Campbell, Day
82 Philip, Bert
83 Fraser, Elaine
84 Wilson, Mary Margaret
85 Scott, Nancy
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North District Masters Open Championships - 20/08/2016

... (Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

w22
W51
w42
W68
W46
M69
Mél
W38
M23
W53
W49
w24
W38
M54
W41
W47
M50
W46
W57
M66
W49
W50
W46
W58
W85
W65
M70
w61
W52
W85

Psych Sheet

Aberdeen Asc
Dun City Aqu
Dun City Aqu
Trafford Met
Forres

Barnet Copt
Silver City
Silver City
Banff&Buchan
Witham Dolph
Milngavie &B
Unattached
Silver City
Aberdeen Asc
Carlisle Aq
Banff&Buchan
Aberdeen Asc
Perth Mas
Glenrothes
Silver City
Inverness

Dun City Aqu
Y.A.AB.A.
Banff&Buchan
Kings Cormorants SC
Silver City
Silver City
Ren 96

Heart Of Mid
Inverness

1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.14
1:15.50
1:15.55
1:16.00
1:16.55
1:18.00
1:18.17
1:18.77
1:18.89
1:20.00
1:20.67
1:20.80
1:22.00
1:24.74
1:25.58
1:26.25
1:28.32
1:30.00
1:30.00
1:31.55
1:34.23
1:34.97
1:35.00
1:35.69
1:38.50
1:39.39
1:42.31
2:05.85
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Psych Sheet
Event 203 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

1 Mclntosh, Stuart M23 Aberdeen Dol 25.32

2 Bryce, Robert M22 Aberdeen Dol 27.20

3 Watson, Charlie M22 Aberdeen Dol 28.76

4  Rafipay, Edward M30 Silver City 28.80

5 Lindsay, Tom M28 Silver City 28.98

6  Keir, Rachael W30 Silver City 30.88

7 Smith, David M23 Silver City 30.90

8 McDonald, John M22 Heart Of Mid 32.28

9 Long, Peter M53 Free Style 33.10
10  Matheson, Sarah W21 Inverness 34.53
11 Dunnett, Keith M46 Silver City 34.62
12 Watt, Ryan M42 Banff&Buchan 34.67
13 Meeks, Stephen M53 Inverness 34.68
14 Meeks, Lewis M21 Inverness 34.83
15 Smedley, Gregory M31 Silver City 34.90
16  MclIntosh, Kelly W27 Silver City 35.20
17  Matheson, Meg W26 Banff&Buchan 35.66
18  Cunnah, Delyth W48 Dun City Aqu 35.72
19 Langiewicz, Sylwia W31 Inverness 35.89
20  Kennedy, Louise W24 Silver City 36.00
21 Bain, Brian MS56 Silver City 36.00
22 Drever, Nicola W38 Silver City 36.00
23 Farr, Bronwyn W31 Silver City 36.00
24 Hattle, Judith W56 Carlisle Aq 36.94
25 Swanson, Jessika W22 Aberdeen Asc 37.00
26  McBeath, Karen W54 Forres 37.43
27 Homer, Barry M55 Inverness 37.88
28 Kaczmarek, Ryan M20 Banff&Buchan 38.22
29  Lawford, Richard M41 Silver City 38.23
30  Robertson, Douglas M49 Ren 96 38.28
31 Barton, Rachel W68 Trafford Met 38.50
32 Macdougall, Jennifer W46 Inverness 38.54
33 Evans, Andrew M61 Silver City 3891
34  Gairns, Stewart M50 Banff&Buchan 39.45
35 Craig-Could, Mandy W45 Highland 39.67
36  Homer, Sarah W24 Unattached 40.00
37  Craig, Janice W45 Milngavie &B 40.50
38  Murray, Claire W47 Dun City Aqu 40.50
39  Halliday, Stewart M49 Dun City Aqu 40.74
40  Ueckermann, Hannah W53 Witham Dolph 42.50
41 Jolly, Vicky W40 Dyce 43.15
42  Campbell, Angela W49 Banff&Buchan 43.94
43 Craig, Elaine W49 Milngavie &B 44.12
44  Wallet, Alan M66 Silver City 45.00
45 Skinner, Michael M69 Barnet Copt 45.00
46  Donachie, Karen W51 Dun City Aqu 45.00
47  White, Stewart M54 Aberdeen Asc 46.73
48 McPherson, Laura W35 Aberdeen Asc 47.74
49 Walsh, Miriam W50 Dun City Aqu 47.99
50 Cassidy, Frances W62 Inverness 48.00
51 McCoy, Holley W54 Swim Western Isles 48.69
52 Macrae, Farquhar M?77 Silver City 49.09
53 Philip, Bert M70 Silver City 49.59
54  Strachan, Eunice W58 Banff&Buchan 49.65
55 Mair, Christy W18 Banff&Buchan 52.89
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Psych Sheet
Event 203 ... (Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
56 Wilson, David M50 Aberdeen Asc 55.00
57 Wilson, Mary Margaret W52 Heart Of Mid 57.23
58  Fraser, Elaine W61 Ren 96 57.69

59 Scott, Nancy W85 Inverness 1:06.88




North District SASA (RPS)

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 9:13 AM 05/08/2016 Page 16
North District Masters Open Championships - 20/08/2016

Psych Sheet
Event 204 Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
1 Dunbar, Euan M22 Aberdeen Dol 54.84
2 Mclntosh, Stuart M23 Aberdeen Dol 56.11
3 Smith, David M23 Silver City 1:04.80
4 Sutherland, David M29 Silver City 1:05.00
5 Keir, Rachael W30 Silver City 1:05.77
6  Mullan, Aidan M39 Warrender Ba 1:06.00
7 Robertson, Laura W28 Silver City 1:07.52
8  Diamond, Alexandra W25 Silver City 1:08.86
9 Drummond, Craig M27 Scotia 1:09.24
10  White, Andrew M20 Aberdeen Asc 1:09.51
11 Meeks, Stephen MS53 Inverness 1:10.94
12 Sutherland, Ian M24 Heart Of Mid 1:14.00
13 Homer, Barry M55 Inverness 1:14.82
14  Murray, Michael M44 Banff&Buchan 1:15.58
15 Lock, Carol W31 Heart Of Mid 1:16.00
16  Miller, Ruth W23 Heart Of Mid 1:17.00
17  Falconer, June W52 Silver City 1:17.06
18  Rennie, Alan M35 Broch 1:18.69
19 Fyvie, Natalie W27 Dyce 1:19.00
20 Milne, Ian M65 Silver City 1:20.44
21 Murray, Catherine W41 Thurso 1:24.56
22 Bain, Brian MS56 Silver City 1:26.00
23 Smiles, Emily W18 Banff&Buchan 1:27.99
24  King, Fiona W30 Milngavie &B 1:28.00
25 Murray, Claire W47 Dun City Aqu 1:28.00
26  Eastcroft, Alison W35 Silver City 1:31.79 Scr
27 Shields, Laura W42 Scotia 1:32.41
28 Summers, Blake M35 Silver City 1:33.32
29 Evans, Andrew M61 Silver City 1:41.72
30  Jackson, Patricia W69 East Anglian Swallow Tails 1:45.00
31 Jolly, Vicky W40 Dyce 1:45.04
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Psych Sheet
Event 205 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place
1 Mclntosh, Stuart M23 Aberdeen Dol 2:02.47
2 Watson, Eddie M20 Aberdeen Dol 2:17.00
3 Ferguson, Chris M34 Silver City 2:18.27
4 Fraser, Carly W24 Silver City 2:28.29
5 Wheeler, Andrew M39 Silver City 2:35.00
6  White, Andrew M20 Aberdeen Asc 2:38.00
7 Dunnett, Keith M46 Silver City 2:38.37
8 Smedley, Gregory M31 Silver City 2:40.50
9  Rennie, Alan M35 Broch 2:41.23
10  Bromham, James M44 Inverness 2:42 .42
11 Riach, Eddie M63 Milngavie &B 2:46.03
12 Jolly, Ashleigh W25 Perth Mas 2:50.18
13 Falconer, June W52 Silver City 2:50.97
14  Bain, Brian MS56 Silver City 2:55.00
15 Fyvie, Natalie W27 Dyce 2:55.12
16 Shields, Laura W42 Scotia 2:56.45
17  McNally, Lindsay W42 Dun City Aqu 2:57.77
18  Lawford, Richard M41 Silver City 2:57.93
19 Murray, Michael M44 Banff&Buchan 2:58.00
20  Bailey, Andrew M41 Perth Mas 2:58.41
21 Caird, Alastair M54 Forfar 3:00.00
22 Kaczmarek, Ryan M20 Banff&Buchan 3:01.28
23 Cooper, Audrey W62 Silver City 3:02.02
24 Sheard, Tracy W47 Silver City 3:04.16
25 Halliday, Stewart M49 Dun City Aqu 3:04.61
26  Pirie, Alison W40 Silver City 3:10.00
27  Evans, Andrew M61 Silver City 3:22.58
28  Dale, Heather W43 Silver City 3:40.00
29  Torrie, Trudy W46 Perth Mas 3:42.82
30  Jackson, Patricia W69 East Anglian Swallow Tails 3:45.00
31 Philip, Bert M70 Silver City 3:54.12
32 White, Stewart M54 Aberdeen Asc 3:59.17
33 Campbell, Day W65 Silver City 4:05.59
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Psych Sheet
Event 206 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Place

1 Campbell, Mark M25 Aberdeen Dol 28.00

2 Rafipay, Edward M30 Silver City 28.84

3 Dunbar, Euan M22 Aberdeen Dol 28.88

4 Bryce, Robert M?22 Aberdeen Dol 29.66

5 Honey, Alastair M27 Silver City 32.37

6  Burnett, Jason M42 Musselburgh 32.88

7  Davidson, George M20 Dyce 33.48

8 Watt, Ryan M42 Banff&Buchan 33.83

9 Ogg, Kieran M19 Aberdeen Dol 34.19
10 Sutherland, Ian M24 Heart Of Mid 34.36
11 Long, Peter M53 Free Style 34.37
12 Fraser, Carly W24 Silver City 34.48
13 Evans, Paul M50 Forres 34.83
14 Smith, David M23 Silver City 34.86
15 Watson, Charlie M22 Aberdeen Dol 35.00
16  Lindsay, Tom M28 Silver City 3532
17  Barton, Neville M62 Trafford Met 35.50
18  Pearson, Graham M64 Carlisle Aq 35.58
19 Campbell, Jordan James M20 Banff&Buchan 35.74
20 Williams, Stuart M55 Inverness 35.85
21 Dunnett, Keith M46 Silver City 36.03
22 Meeks, Stephen MS53 Inverness 36.19
23 King, Fiona W30 Milngavie &B 36.29
24 Wallace, Gordon M54 Ren 96 36.45
25 Robertson, Laura W28 Silver City 36.71
26 Nixon, Claire W34 Dun City Aqu 36.80
27 Rennie, Alan M35 Broch 36.92
28 Moncrieff, Chris M60 Inverleith 37.00
29  Wheeler, Andrew M39 Silver City 37.25
30  Cunnah, Delyth W48 Dun City Aqu 37.44
31 Diamond, Alexandra W25 Silver City 37.90
32 Morris, Julian Gareth M43 Lochaber Swim Team 38.00
33 Keir, Rachael W30 Silver City 38.03
34 Halliday, Stewart M49 Dun City Aqu 38.17
35 Lawford, Richard M41 Silver City 38.83
36 Lock, Carol W31 Heart Of Mid 39.62
37  Robertson, Douglas M49 Ren 96 39.69
38 Bain, Brian M56 Silver City 40.00
39 Hattle, Judith W56 Carlisle Aq 40.17
40  MclIntosh, Kelly W27 Silver City 40.45
41 McNally, Lindsay W42 Dun City Aqu 40.63
42 Gairns, Stewart M50 Banff&Buchan 41.38
43 Zacha, Jordan M23 Banff&Buchan 41.54
44 Murray, Catherine W41 Thurso 41.74
45 Parkinson, Jane W49 Forres 41.76
46 Murray, Claire W47 Dun City Aqu 41.80
47  Macpherson-Stewart, J M67 Free Style 42.00
48  Ueckermann, Hannah W53 Witham Dolph 42.02
49 Milne, Ian M65 Silver City 42.50
50  Macdougall, Jennifer W46 Inverness 42.69
51 Falconer, June W52 Silver City 43.22
52 Lindsay, Valerie W46 Y.AAB.A. 43.25
53 McGibbon, Fiona W39 Inverness 43.41
54 Wilson, David M50 Aberdeen Asc 43.47
55 Robertson, Debbie W36 Inverness 44.00




North District SASA (RPS)

Event 206
56 Chaffer, Rebbecca
57 Murray, Michael
58 Figuerola Hurtado, Joan
59 Skinner, Michael
60 Shields, Laura
61 O'Flaherty, Carole
62 Jackson, George
63 Craig-Could, Mandy
64  Mackay, Helen
65 Duthie, Gilbert
66 Macrae, Farquhar
67 Jackson, Patricia
68 Mair, Christy
69 Philip, Bert
70 Palmer, Nikki
71 Wilson, Mary Margaret
72 Fraser, Elaine
73 Macbeth, Lachlan
74 Campbell, Day
75 Donachie, Karen
76 Strachan, Eunice
77 Scott, Nancy
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North District Masters Open Championships - 20/08/2016

... (Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

W41
M44
M26
M69
w42
W38
M71
W45
W57
M5l
M77
W69
W18
M70
W18
W52
w6l
M23
W65
W51
W58
W85

Psych Sheet

Carlisle Aq
Banff&Buchan
Warrender Ba
Barnet Copt
Scotia

Silver City
East Anglian Swallow Tails
Highland
Glenrothes
Banft&Buchan
Silver City
East Anglian Swallow Tails
Banff&Buchan
Silver City
Banff&Buchan
Heart Of Mid
Ren 96
Inverness
Silver City
Dun City Aqu
Banff&Buchan
Inverness

44.19
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.20
45.85
46.00
46.21
49.40
50.11
50.32
52.00
52.15
52.28
52.38
54.69
55.38
55.40
56.45
57.00
1:10.00
1:24.92
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Event 207 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
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Psych Sheet

Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
1 Inverness X120 A NT
2 Inverness X120 B NT
3 Aberdeen Asc X120 A NT
4 Banff&Buchan X120 A NT
5 Silver City X120 A NT
6 Silver City X120 B NT
7 Silver City X120 C NT
8 Banff&Buchan X120 B NT
9 Banff&Buchan X120 C NT
10  Heart Of Mid X120 A NT




